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PACK 93

WING /RAIL 94
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Part Number

A23469
1086935
1086334S
1086388S
10878118
1086388S
10863538
422160470001S
422040710007S
10863378
1086387S
422040860002S
9050101067298
901110231476S
422190890003S
9040101016208
9020101013008
901010600626S
904010101614S
901010600649S
4220307200018
4220401400378
9010301002308
9010301007558
904010101614S
651028-00
901010600680

PartsList for 36-465 Type 2

Description

GUARD ASSY
BLADE GUARD
SEE THRU GUARD
PUSH NUT CAP
PIN

PUSH NUT CAP
SPRING

KICK BACK FINGER
PIN

PIVOT BRACKET
PUSH NUT

SPLITTER W/BUSHING

PIN

BOLT

BRACKET
WASHER

HEX NUT

CAP SCREW
STEEL WASHER
CAP SCREW
PLATE

SPLITTER BRACKET
SCREW

CAP SCREW
STEEL WASHER
EXTENSION WING
CAP SCREW
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Item Number

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

904010101638
489026-00

901030308013S
901010600648S

489191-00

904020201704S
4221900100038
438010170206S

000000-00

422390670001
422390140009
901051631229
422390130001
901051631229

9010516311268

438013020671
438013020672
34-154
901044615297
901042931395
000000-00
422193180011
000000-00
1087794
000000-00
902015031514

422190890007S

PartsList for 36-465 Type 2

Description

STEEL WASHER

HEX NUT

SCREW

CAP SCREW

HEX NUT

LOCK WASHER
SWITCH PLATE
SWITCH

No Longer Available
SWITCH ACTUATOR
SWITCH BOX COVER
PAN HEAD SCREW
SWITCH BOX

PAN HEAD SCREW
SCREW

FEMALE DISCONNECT
CORD SET

STD INS 10IN CONT SW
SCREW

NYLOC SET-SCREW
No Longer Available
CABINET ASSY

No Longer Available
RIVET

No Longer Available
FLANGED HEX NUT
BRACKET
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Item Number

55
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
80
81
82
83
&3
84
85
86
87

Part Number

901020500704
000000-00
489047-00
9040101016208
904020101703S
9020101013008
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
422196260011
1087794
000000-00
000000-00
901052131498
9020129315138
9010245311238
427990480001
438010040054
4220207400018
422020600003S
9040701055558
422013550004
34-895
9010415011818
9010415094288
34-895
422010880004S

PartsList for 36-465 Type 2

Description

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
WASHER

LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
STAND ASSY
RIVET

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

KEPS NUT

SCREW

FOOT

CABLE TIE

HOLE PLUG
HANDLE

FIBRE WSHR
MITER GAGE BODY
MITER GAUGE
SET SCREW

SET SCREW
MITER GAUGE
STOP LINK
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Item Number

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Part Number

9010415011818
4220107500018
4220111200018
4220407200018
9010203057508
422197250024
000000-00
902012009848S
4220410350018
422193030002
1086894S
9280602073828
10878578
422020140017
905010102710
000000-00
1086894S
902070207176S
422191040005
422191300001
9020102012268
422020140010
000000-00
902012831393
422190950004
422190710002
422191220001

PartsList for 36-465 Type 2

Description

SET SCREW
POINTER

SCREW

PLATE

MACHINE SCREW
HARDWARE PACK
No Longer Available
ARBOR NUT-LH
FLANGE

ARBOR ASSY
BEARING

LOAD SPRING
SPACER

ARBOR BRACKET
ROLL PIN

No Longer Available
BEARING
BEARING CLOSURE NUT
SPACER

PULLEY HALF
NUT

TRUNNION BRACKET-R
No Longer Available
LOCK NUT

REAR TRUNNION
PIN

SPRING
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Item Number

120
121
122
123
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
140
141
142
143
144

Part Number

422190710002
4221900400028
928060131779
422354060001
905010102716
905010102711
9020102012268
905010102706S
000000-00
4223510500018
901041419152
902012831393
1087233
000000-00
902010209145
000000-00
904070105554
426033880001
491950-00
905010102711
000000-00
905010102716
1086491
422191380003
9010301033098
904010101614S
422190750001

PartsList for 36-465 Type 2

Description

PIN
TIE BAR
WAVE WASHER

ELEVATING SHAFT ASSY

PIN

ROLL PIN

NUT

ROLL PIN

No Longer Available
SLEEVE

SCREW

LOCK NUT

TRUNNION BRACKET -F

No Longer Available
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
WASHER

SET COLLAR ASSY
SET SCREW

ROLL PIN

No Longer Available
PIN

HANDWHEEL ASSY
KNOB

CAP SCREW
STEEL WASHER
POINTER
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Item Number

145
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
165
166
167
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
180
181
201
201
202

Part Number

422191040001
438023142062
438013020671
438013020661
901110200834S
9040101016208
49-034
926010419366
901041500206
904030301656S
9020101013008
5140028-47
5140081-98
904030301757S
1088314S
000000-00
904010101614S
424030170003
489026-00
1088315
904030301757S
902040101402
955010501472
4223910100018
000000-00
422190430005
902020401306

PartsList for 36-465 Type 2

Description

SPACER
MOTOR

FEMALE DISCONNECT
CORD W/MALE CONNECT

CARRIAGE BOLT
WASHER
BELT

MOTOR PULLEY 2-1/40D

SET SCREW

LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

MOTOR PLATE
SCREW

LOCK WASHER
PLATE

No Longer Available
STEEL WASHER
SPACER

HEX NUT

COVER

LOCK WASHER
WING NUT
OPEN-END WRENCH
BOX-END WRENCH
No Longer Available
FENCE

SQ NUT
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Item Number

203
204
205
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Part Number

000000-00
904010101614S
901027631802
000000-00
000000-00
422194390003
9010516311268
422190750002
9010516311268
901010631801
000000-00
422194390003
4223911200058
9020121224098
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
902020401306
491957-00
9010301007558
901010600642
904010101615
489191-00
422190890013S
651028-00
904010101638
901010600680

PartsList for 36-465 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
STEEL WASHER
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WEAR PAD REPAIR KIT
SCREW

CURSOR

SCREW

NYLOC SCREW
No Longer Available
WEAR PAD REPAIR KIT
LEVELING SCREW
STOP NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SQ NUT

LOCK WASHER
CAP SCREW

CAP SCREW
STEEL WASHER
HEX NUT

RAIL

EXTENSION WING
STEEL WASHER
CAP SCREW
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Item Number

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
856
856
856

Part Number

489191-00
904010101615
901110200891
422193550005
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 36-465 Type 2

Description

HEX NUT

STEEL WASHER
CARRIAGE BOLT
FRONT GUIDE RAIL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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